

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE December 21, 2022

Contact: Alyssa Jones

Marketing Director & Brand Manager

269.781.9885 x 3121

Alyssa.Jones@marshallcommunitycu.com

Hats, Gloves, Coats, and Scarves Donated to Local Charitable Organizations

Battle Creek, Michigan – Marshall Community Credit Union (MCCU), with branches in Battle Creek, Coldwater, and Marshall, is pleased to announce it has made donations for the winter season to several charitable organizations in their respective communities.

The donations included gloves, hats, scarves, winter jackets, and boots, which will be distributed to those in need by the Charitable Union in Battle Creek, the Coach Eby Center in Coldwater, and Marshall Area Community Services (MACS) in Marshall.

"These organizations provide essential services to members of our communities," said Corrie Rozell, CEO of MCCU. "I am proud of our staff and credit union members for contributing items to support these local organizations, and in turn, the members of the communities they serve."

The donation is part of the credit union's ongoing commitment to give back to the communities it serves. "We would like to extend our heartfelt thanks to the Charitable Union, Coach Eby Center, and MACS for the important work they do in our communities, and we hope our donation will help make a positive impact," added Rozell.

MCCU is a full-service financial institution that has been serving the local community for more than 70 years. Focusing on the philosophy of "people helping people" while guided by their mission – partnering with Members for financial success through service, solutions, and education – the credit union supports a variety of community organizations and initiatives throughout the year.

##

Marshall Community Credit Union is a federally insured full-service financial institution with locations in Battle Creek, Coldwater, and Marshall. For more information on products, services or membership, please contact 269.781.9885 or visit marshallcommunitycu.com.